100 Mbit wire speed Ethernet over Coax
Low latency, protocol transparent power passing switch facility
Rugged housing, high MTBF
Long cable length (up to 350 m /1150 ft)
Low power consumption (2.5 W)
UCA-6120  Intelligent Ethernet Coax Adapter
Overview
Data & Remote Powering
Application
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Specifications
Ordering Information
UCA-6120 			   Intelligent Ethernet Coax Adapter
Technology
Standards :	  	 802.3 , 802.3u , 802.3x
Interface
RJ45 port: 		  Ethernet 10/100Base T
BNC port: 		  cXcomm-100 coaxial cable connection
Screw terminal :	 Power connector
LED Indicators
LED1 Power		  Indicated device power present
LED2 Speed		  Indicates speed		 ON: 100Mbit 	 OFF: 10 Mbit
LED3 Duplex 		  Duplex status		  ON: Full 	 OFF: half
LED4 Link/act 		  Link status RJ45	 ON: link active	 OFF : no link, BLINKING : traffic
LED5 Link/act		  Link status coax	 ON: link active	 OFF : no link, BLINKING : traffic
DIP Switch
DP1			   Enable/ disable auto negation
DP2			   Ethernet duplex mode selection
DP3 			   Ethernet  speed setting
DP4			   cXcomm-100 speed setting
DP5			   cXxomm-100 duplex mode selection
DP6			   Enable/disable cXcomm-100 detection
DP7			   Enable/disable LED indicators
DP8			   Reserved
Coaxial Link Distance
RG59			   250 metres
Coax-6			  350 metres
Power
Input			   14-60 VDC
Consumption		   (@24V)	2,5 W
Connection		  Removable 4-contact terminal block
All specifications are subject to modification without notice
UCA-6120/SD			   Set of 2 pcs. UCA-6120, DIN - rail power supply,  2 pcs. CAT5E patch cable 1,5m
UCA-6120/ST-EU			  Set of 2 pcs. UCA-6120, table top power supply, EU plug, 2 pcs. CAT5E patch cable 1,5m
UCA-6120/ST-UK 		  Set of 2 pcs. UCA-6120, table top power supply, UK plug, 2 pcs. CAT5E patch cable 1,5m
Adapter & Sets
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com